156
SHOWER TRAYS
SPECIFICATIONS
Low Profile - 58mm high
High Quality Acrylic
Complementary design
Easy clean surface
Brilliant white finish
High Flow Waste
Frame Frame & Panel
Frame, Panel & Tray
Tray Specification
High Flow Waste
STHFW6190 £45.00
Simpsons shower trays must only be used in conjunction with the Simpsons High Flow Waste.
Shower Tray Frames
For tray frame sizes, see page 161.
Simpsons APR10 110-192_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:37  Page 156
157Prices are inclusive of VAT.
Simpsons APR10 110-192_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:37  Page 157
158
SHOWER TRAYS
Square/Pentagon/Walk In/Rectangular
Square Shower Tray
ST000S900   900x900mm   £169.00
Square Shower Tray
ST00S1000   1000x1000mm   £199.00
Square Shower Tray
ST000S700   700x700mm   £109.00
Square Shower Tray
ST000S760   760x760mm   £129.00
Square Shower Tray
ST000S800   800x800mm   £139.00
Pentagon Shower Tray
ST000P900   900x900mm   £199.00
Walk In Tray
STWK91400   900x1400mm   £299.00
Walk In Tray
STWK81700   800x1700mm   £299.00
Simpsons APR10 110-192_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:37  Page 158
159
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R71200   760x1200mm   £249.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R81200   800x1200mm   £249.00
NEW Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R81100   800x1100mm   £239.00
NEW Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R91100   900x1100mm   £239.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R91200   900x1200mm   £249.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R76900   760x900mm   £169.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST00R8900   800x900mm   £169.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R81000   800x1000mm   £199.00
Prices are inclusive of VAT.
Simpsons APR10 110-192_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:37  Page 159
160
SHOWER TRAYS
Quadrant/Frames
NEW Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ81200L   800x1200mm (L)   £259.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ91200L   900x1200mm (L)   £259.00
NEW Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ81200R   800x1200mm (R)  £259.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ91200R   900x1200mm (R)   £259.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
ST000Q800   800x800mm   £189.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
ST000Q900   900x900mm   £199.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
ST00Q1000   1000x1000mm   £239.00
NEW Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ81000R   800x1000mm (R)   £229.00
NEW Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ81000L   800x1000mm (L)   £229.00
Simpsons APR10 110-192_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:37  Page 160
161
Frame Frame & Panel Frame, Panel & Tray
Product code Description Size (mm) PRICE (£)
STF00S700 Square Shower Tray Frame 700 x 700 £49.00
STF00S760 Square Shower Tray Frame 760 x 760 £49.00
STF00S800 Square Shower Tray Frame 800 x 800 £49.00
STF00S900 Square Shower Tray Frame 900 x 900 £49.00
STF0S1000 Square Shower Tray Frame 1000 x 1000 £59.00
STFR76900 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 760 x 900 £49.00
STF0R8900 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 900 £49.00
STFR81000 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1000 £59.00
STFR71200 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 760 x 1200 £59.00
STFR81100 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1100 £59.00
STFR91100 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1100 £69.00
STFR81200 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1200 £59.00
STFR91200 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1200 £69.00
STF00Q800 Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 800 £59.00
STF00Q900 Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 900 £59.00
STF0Q1000 Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 1000 x 1000 £69.00
STFQ8X10L Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1000 (LH) £69.00
STFQ8X10R Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1000 (RH) £69.00
STFQ8X12L Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1200 (LH) £79.00
STFQ8X12R Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1200 (RH) £79.00
STFQ9X12L Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1200 (LH) £79.00
STFQ9X12R Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1200 (RH) £79.00
STFQ14X9L Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1400 (LH) £99.00
STFQ14X9R Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1400 (RH) £99.00
STF00P900 Pentagon Shower Tray Frame 900 x 900 £59.00
STFW81700 Walk In Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1700 £99.00
STFW91400 Walk In Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1400 £89.00
Panels
STP00P900 Pentagon Shower Tray Panel, Front Face only 900mm £22.95
STP01700F Standard Shower Tray Panel Female for sizes up to 1700mm £29.50
STP01000M Standard Shower Tray Panel Male for sizes up to 1000mm £29.50
STP0Q1000 Quadrant Shower Tray Panel for sizes up to 1000mm £29.50
STP0Q12X9 Quadrant Offset Shower Tray Panel for sizes up to 1200 x 900mm £29.50
STPOQ1400 Quadrant Offset Shower Tray Panel for 1400 x 900mm tray £34.50
Tiling Bead Installation Kit
STTS4000 4 metres £20.00
NEW Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ91400R   900x1400mm (R)   £299.00
Shower Tray Frames
Panels can not be used for installation where the shower tray is exposed on 3 sides.
Prices are inclusive of VAT.
Only to be used in conjunction with Design View Inward Opening Quadrant, page 40.
NEW Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ91400L   900x1400mm (L)   £299.00
Simpsons APR10 110-192_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:37  Page 161